
DATE DAY GYM TIME

6:00P-7:00P 1 2 Team 1

7:00P-8:00P 3 4

8:00P-9:00P 5 6

9:00A-10:00A 3 6
10:00A-11:00A 1 4
11:00A-12:00A 2 5

6:00P-7:00P 3 6 Team 2

7:00P-8:00P 1 5

8:00P-9:00P 2 4

9:00A-10:00A 6 4
10:00A-11:00A 5 3 Team 3

11:00A-12:00A 2 1
6:00P-7:00P 4 5

7:00P-8:00P 2 6

8:00P-9:00P 1 3

9:00A-10:00A 4 5 Team 4

10:00A-11:00A 1 6
11:00A-12:00A 2 3

6:00P-7:00P 2 3
7:00P-8:00P 4 5 Team 5

8:00P-9:00P 1 6
9:00A-10:00A 2 4

10:00A-11:00A 5 6
11:00A-12:00A 1 3

6:00P-7:00P 4 6 Team 6

7:00P-8:00P 1 3

8:00P-9:00P 2 5

6:00P-7:00P 1 5

7:00P-8:00P 2 6

8:00P-9:00P 3 4

9:00A-10:00A 1 5
10:00A-11:00A 2 6
11:00A-12:00A 3 4

6:00P-7:00P 3 4

7:00P-8:00P 5 6

8:00P-9:00P 1 2

9:00A-10:00A 4 6
10:00A-11:00A 3 5
11:00A-12:00A 1 2

6:00P-7:00P 2 6

7:00P-8:00P 1 4

8:00P-9:00P 3 5

9:00A-10:00A 5 6
10:00A-11:00A 2 4
11:00A-12:00A 1 3

6:00P-7:00P 1 5
7:00P-8:00P 2 3
8:00P-9:00P 4 6

6:00P-7:00P 3 6

7:00P-8:00P 2 4

8:00P-9:00P 1 5

9:00A-10:00A 3 6
10:00A-11:00A 1 4
11:00A-12:00A 2 5

6:00P-7:00P 6 2

7:00P-8:00P 1 3

8:00P-9:00P 4 5

10:00A-11:00A 4 2
11:00A-12:00A 5 3

6:00P-7:00P 1 4

7:00P-8:00P 5 6

8:00P-9:00P 2 3

3/14/2026 Saturday

Sharon Rec Basketball Schedule                                                                                             
3rd/4th GRADE BOYS 2025-2026 (6 teams)

Teams Practice/Game

12/4/2025 Thursday Cottage Practice

12/11/2025 Thursday Cottage Practice
Coaches

Blue HERTZFELD

MERAL

Coaches

Red

MENON

DUDEK

12/6/2025 Saturday Cottage Game 1

12/13/2025 Saturday Cottage Game 2 Coaches

Green
THANGARA

12/18/2025 Thursday Cottage Practice
RYAN

12/20/2025 Saturday Cottage Game 3
Coaches

Black
PACHECO

1/10/2026 Saturday Cottage Game 4
HOEMKE

CORWIN (Schlosser)

VACATION (12/22/24-1/3/26)

1/8/2026 Thursday Cottage Practice Coaches

White
HOEMKE

1/22/2026 Thursday Cottage Practice

1/15/2026 Thursday Cottage Practice
Coaches

Orange
SPENCE

LINEHAN

1/17/2025 Saturday

1/24/2026 Saturday Cottage Game 5

1/29/2026 Thursday EAST Practice

MLK Weekend! NO GAMES

2/7/2026 Saturday Cottage Game 7

2/12/2026 Thursday *EAST * Practice

1/31/2026 Saturday Cottage Game 6

2/5/2026 Thursday Cottage Practice

VACATION (2/14-2/21/26)

2/26/2026 Thursday Cottage Practice

2/28/2026 Saturday Cottage Game 8

3/12/2026 Thursday Cottage Practice/Skills Contest

Championship Game

3/5/2026 Thursday Cottage
Playoffs

Practice

3/7/2026 Saturday Cottage Playoffs


